SNA6000A Series
Vector Network
Analyzer
Datasheet
EN02A
www.siglent.com                                                                                                             1
Key Features
 Frequency range:

SNA6000A Series Data Sheet
www.siglent.com                                                                                                             31
Ordering Information
Product Model Description
SNA6034A 4 ports, 26.5G Vector Network Analyzer
SNA6032A 2 ports, 26.5G Vector Network Analyzer
SNA6024A 4 ports, 13.5G Vector Network Analyzer
SNA6022A 2 ports, 13.5G Vector Network Analyzer
SNA6134A 4 ports, 26.5G Vector Network Analyzer (Includes front panel jumper interface)
SNA6132A 2 ports, 26.5G Vector Network Analyzer (Includes front panel jumper interface)
SNA6124A 4 ports, 13.5G Vector Network Analyzer (Includes front panel jumper interface)
SNA6122A 2 ports, 13.5G Vector Network Analyzer (Includes front panel jumper interface)
Standard Accessories Quantity
Quick-start 1
Power-cable 1
USB-cable 1
Wireless mouse 1
Certificate of Calibration 1
Option Description Model
Hardware option HPR option High-performance reference source SNA6000-HPR
Software option
TDA option Time-Domain analysis SNA6000-TDA
TDR option Enhanced Time-Domain analysis SNA6000-TDR
SMM option Scalar mixer measurement SNA6000-SMM
SA option Spectrum analysis SNA6000-SA
PM option Pulse measurement SNA6000-PM
PV option Performance Tests SNA6000-PV
AFR option Automatic Fixture Removal SNA6000-AFR
MT option Material Measurement SNA6000-MT
GC option Gain Compression measurement SNA6000-GC
VMM option Vector mixer measurement SNA6000-VMM
SNA6000A Series Data Sheet
32                                                                                                             www.siglent.com
Optional Accessories 型号
SNA6000A rack mounting kit SNA6000A-RMK
SNA6000A trolley case CASE-S3
SEM5000A series electronic calibration (ECal) modules SEM5000A
SSM5000A series switch matrix SSM5000A
SSU5000A series mechanical switch SSU5000A